
№ п/н
Входная 

частота 

Выходная 

частота 

1 49,75 223,25

2 77,25 199,25

3 175,25 175,25

4 191,25 85,25

5 215,25 59,25

6 487,25 111,25

7 519,25 119,25

8 583,25 127,25

9 671,25 143,25

10 567,25 183,25

11 551,25 151,25

12 607,25 135,25

13 655,25 487,25

14 535,25 159,25

15 695,25 247,25

16 711,25 263,25

17 759,25 271,25

18 503,25 279,25

19 578,25 519,25

20 578,25 503,25

№ п/н
Входная 

частота 

Выходная 

частота 

Параметры 

выходной 

частоты

Название канала

21 Радуга ТВ 306 Да-Винчи

22 Радуга ТВ 338  TV 1000 Action

23 Радуга ТВ 354 Viasat Explorer East

24 Радуга ТВ 370 Viasat Sport

25 Радуга ТВ 386 TV 1000

26 Радуга ТВ 402 Nickelodeon

27 Радуга ТВ 314 TV 1000 East.

28 Радуга ТВ 346  Viasat Nature

29 Радуга ТВ 362 Viasat History

30 Радуга ТВ 378 TV 1000 Русское Кино

31 Радуга ТВ 394 Мать и дитя

32 Радуга ТВ 410 Дом Кино

Карусель
Вести-24

Модуляция:               

64 QAM                                                                                     

Скорость потока: 

6875

Цифровые каналы

Таблица конвертирования каналов                                                                              

в пос. Путилково, ул. Садовая д.20, д. 22

Дисней
REN-ТВ

Ю
Звезда

ПОДМОСКОВЬЕ

Аналоговые каналы

Название канала

ОРТ
ТВЦ

Россия 2
НТВ

Культура
Домашний
ПЯТНИЦА

канал 5

Росия 1
Перец
СТС
ТНТ
ТВ-3


